

COMPONENT PARTS (SPARES / PICK & MIX)	Kit Qty	List	Qty req'd
Body Parts			
Main Tub	1K	£625.00	
Bonnet	1K	£180.00	
Boot Lid	1K	£120.00	
Cycle Wing	2K	£35.00	
Full Screen Bezel	1U		
Floor Tray (LH seat area) alum notch to suit	1C		
Floor Tray (RH seat area) alum notch to suit	1C		
Floor Panel (LH footwell) alum chequer incl angle trims	1C		
Floor Panel (RH footwell) alum chequer incl angle trims	1C		
Rear Scuttle Panel (alum notch to suit)	1C		
Side Panel LH (alum)	1C		
Side Panel RH (alum)	1C		
Tunnel Side Panel (LH) alum notch to suit	1C		
Tunnel Side Panel (RH) alum notch to suit	1C		
Tunnel Cover Panel (front) alum notch to suit	1C		
Tunnel Cover panel (rear) alum notch to suit	1C		
Front Scuttle Panel (alum notch and roll to suit)	1C		
Rear Valence Support Angle	1C		
Boot Floor Panel Set	1C		
Rolling Chassis Parts			
Chassis	1K	£925.00	
Wishbone Upper Left (front or rear)	2K	£30.00	
Wishbone Upper Right (front or rear)	2K	£30.00	
Wishbone Lower Left (front)	1K	£40.00	
Wishbone Lower Right (front)	1K	£40.00	
Wishbone Lower Left or Right (rear)	2K	£45.00	
Wishbone Cantilever (lwr frnt)	2K	£7.00	
Upper Pivot Bracket (front or rear)	4K	£11.50	
Lower Pivot Bracket (rear)	2K	£12.00	
Hub Carrier LH	1K	£83.00	
Hub Carrier RH	1K	£83.00	
Poly Bush Set (front-8)	8K	£16.00	
Poly Bush Set (rear-12)	12K	£24.00	
Ball Joint Bottom Front	2C	£13.00	
Ball Joint Top (front or rear)	4C	£10.00	
Mushroom Insert (sierra hub)	2C	£24.00	
Camber Adjuster (front or rear)	4C	£8.00	
Locknut (M18)	4C	£1.00	
Headlamp / Shock Bracket (p.c. black)	1K	£30.00	
Headlamp / Shock Bracket (St. St.)	1U	£80.00	
Cycle Wing Bracket LH (p.c. black)	1K	£30.00	
Cycle Wing Bracket RH (p.c. black)	1K	£30.00	
Coil-Over Shock (fr or rr - 12" x 1.9" adjustable rate)	4C		
Front Spring (1.9" 300lb) pinto / zetec	2C		
Rear Spring (1.9" 175lbs)	2C		
Pedal Box (std c/cl. single br, c/thr)	1C	£120.00	
Pedal Box (std h/cl., single br, c/thr)	1U	£120.00	
Pedal Box (h/cl, bias br, c/thr)	1U	£140.00	
Willwood Clutch Pedal	1U		
Willwood Brake Pedal (bias adj)	1U		
Master Cylinder	2/3E		
Fluid Reservoir (3 way with level switch)	1E		
Steering Rack (special)	1U	£272.00	
Track Rod Ends (pr)	1E	£14.00	
Lighting & Instruments Etc.			
Dash Blank (pre-cut alum with dial holes) not rolled bottom	1C	£30.00	
Dash Blank (pre-cut alum w/o dial holes) not rolled bottom	1U	£30.00	

K= Base Kit, C=Comprehensive Kit, U=Upgrade, E=Optional Extra

Headlamp 5-1/4" (black)	2U		
Headlamp 5-1/4" (chrome)	2C		
Headlamp 5-1/4" (c/fibre with indicator)	2U	£205.00	
Front Indicator (black)	2U		
Front Indicator (chrome)	2C		
Side Repeater (clear oval)	2E		
Tail / Brake (95mm)	2C		
Rear Indicator / Reverse (95mm)	2C		
Rear Fog (peugeot)	1C		
Number Plate lamp (chrome)	1C		
Number Plate lamp (black)	1U		
Warning Lamp Set (bright 6)	1C		
Warning Lamp Set (bright 6T)	1U		
Electronic Speedo (80mm) specify colour etc	1C		
Tacho (80mm) specify colour etc.	1C		
Oil Pressure (52mm) specify colour etc.	1C		
Water Temp (52mm) specify colour etc.	1C		
Fuel Level 952mm) specify colour etc.	1C		
Speedo Sender kit (heavy duty)	1C		
Pressure Sender	1C		
Temp Sender	1C		
Thread Adaptors (specify size / engine)	enquire		
Fuel Level Sender	1c		
Digidash Lite	1U	£375.00	
Miscellaneous Fittings, Trim Etc			
TT Roll Hoop (p.c.black)	2K	£68.00	
TT Roll Hoop (polished St St)	2U	£145.00	
Roll Hoop Escutcheon (p.c. black)	4C	£4.00	
Roll Hoop Escutcheon (polished St St)	4U	£6.00	
Boot Hinge (chrome)	2C	£18.00	
Boot Hinge (black)	2U		
Boot Handle (chrome)	1C	£40.00	
Boot Handle (black)	1U		
Boot Lock	1C	£14.00	
Bonnet Catch (chrome metal)	2/4E		
Bonnet Catch (black rubber)	2/4E		
Fuel Tank (alum 26 lt baffled, swirl pot, sender hole)	1C	£150.00	
Fuel Line (5m 1/4" cu)	1C		
Brake Line (6m 3/16" cu)	1C		
Brake Line 3 way Tee	1C		
Brake Line 4 way Tee	1C		
Brake Line Press Sw	1E		
Brake Line (rubber hose)	1E		
Brake Line Flexible Long (front st st braided)	2C		
Brake Line Flexible Short (rear st st braided)	2C		
Brake Line Bulkhead Union	4C		
Fuel Line Bulkhead Union	3E		
P Clips (brake line x 10)	1C		
P Clips (fuel line x 10)	1C		
P Clips (wiring loom x 6)	1E		
Wiring Loom (2 part - for sierra switches)	1E		
Battery Tray (st st)	1E	£15.00	
Battery Box (white & red plastic)	1E	£15.00	
Mirrors (man adj pr) Black	1U	£60.00	
Mirrors (man adj pr) Chrome	1C	£60.00	
Mirrors (man adj pr) black with side repeater	1U		
Grille Mesh (st st sufficient for all 3 openings)	1C	£20.00	
Cockpit Trim Set (not floor) specify colour	1C	£180.00	

K= Base Kit, C=Comprehensive Kit, U=Upgrade, E=Optional Extra

Floor Carpet Set (specify colour)	1E		
Seat Corbeau Clubman	2C		
Seat Intatrim Odyssey	2U	£285.00	
Seat Runner (std universal)	1C	£30.00	
Seat Runner Kit (alum full track)	1U	£30.00	
Harness (std "E" 4 point 2" strap Luke) specify colour	2C	£40.00	
Harness (aero type 4 point 2" strap Luke) specify colour	2U		
Steering Wheel 13" mountney (specify clour)	1E		
Steering Wheel 13"	1U		
Steering Wheel Boss (std fixed)	1E		
Steering Wheel Boss (quick release)	1U		
Wheels (set 4) 6J x 15" alloy	4C		
Tyre 195/50 x 15" Toyo TN1S	4C	£40.00	
Tyre 195/50 x 15" Toyo 888	4E	£80.00	
Tyre 195/50 x 15" Yoko 048R	4E	£93.00	
Radiator	1C	£85.00	
Intercooler	1E	enquire	
Header tank	1E		
External Fuel Filler (flush aero locking)	1C	£85.00	
Fuel Hose (0.45m)	1C	£20.00	
Engine / Drivetrain Specific Parts			
Propshaft	enquire		
Bellhousing	enquire		
Omex 600 (3d mappable ECU)	enquire		
Exhaust	enquire		
Induction	enquire		
Oil Cooler	enquire		
Sump	enquire		
Gearbox Uprated T9 (BGH)	enquire		
Bolt & Fixings Sets			
Front Wishbone Set M12 x 65(8), x 50(4), 60 sq pl(4)	1K		
Rear Wishbone Set M12 x 65(12), x 50(8), 60 sq pl(8)	1K		
Coil Over Set 1/2" x 2.5"(8)	1C		
Diff Mounting Set M12 x 300(2)	1E		
Hub Carrier Set M10 x 60(8), M10 spacers x (8)	1K		
Steering Column/Rack Set M12 x 40(2), x 65(2)	1C		
Bulkhead / Column Bush Set	1E	£3.75	
Pop-Rivets 4mm (5/32") Box of 200	1E		
Nutserts M5 (Pack 10)			
Nutserts M6 (Pack 10)			
Nutserts M8 (Pack 10)			
Nutserts M10 (Pack 10)			
Nutsert Tool			
Rivett Pliers			
Adhesive thermal break strip (1m)	5C		
Steering Rack Special Clamps	1U		